Tee Off
I ndividuals

10:03 am.

Team

10:10 am.
10:18 am.
10:26 am.
10:34 am.
10:42 am.

10:50 am.
10:58 am.
11:06 am.
11:14 am.
11:33am.

11:30 am.
11:38 am.
11:46 am.
11:54 am.
12:04 p.m.

2's
1's

2004 CIAC GIRLS GOLF TOURNAMENT

Blue Fox Run Golf Course, Avon

June 1, 2004

Morgan Stepanek - Guilford
Katie Grobski - Maloney, Meriden
Emily Noeker - Pomperaug, Southbury

Danidlla Duque - Pomperaug, Southbury

12.
11.
10.

oo N

BN wks

Farmington High School
Newington High School
Berlin High Schoal
Simsbury High School

Staples High School, Westport
Conard High School, W. Hartford
Trumbull High School

New Canaan High School

Ridgefield High School

Danbury High School

Mercy High School, Middletown
Fairfield High School

Did not qualify:

Avon High School 71.74
East Catholic High School, Manchester 75.46
Glastonbury High School 79.46
Cheshire High School 82.16
Wethersfield High School 82.34
New Britain High School 93.12
Manchester High School 93.38
Wm. Hall High School, W. Hartford 93.42
Weston High School 94.66
Darien High School 95.04
Norwich Free Academy 95.50
Bunndl High Schoal, Stratford 110.22

Bacon Academy, Colchester 130.80

3.37
7.5
9.0
9.69

69.48
68.64
67.12
67.00

66.04
64.72
63.12
56.52

45.96
41.42
39.56
39.48

Check-in

9:15am.

9:15am.

9:55 am.

10:30 am.



