2004 CIAC GIRLS GOLF TOURNAMENT

Blue Fox Run Golf Course, Avon June 1, 2004

Tee Off			Julie 1, 2001		
<u>Individuals</u>					
10:03 a.m.		Morgan Stepanek - Guilford 3.37			9:15 a.m.
			ie Grobski - Maloney, Meriden	7.5	
			ily Noelker - Pomperaug, Southbury	9.0	
		Daı	niella Duque - Pomperaug, Southbury	9.69	
<u>Team</u>					
10:10 a.m.	5's	12.	Farmington High School	69.48	9:15 a.m.
10:18 a.m.	4's	11.	Newington High School	68.64	
10:26 a.m.	3's	10.	Berlin High School	67.12	
10:34 a.m.	2's	9.	Simsbury High School	67.00	
10:42 a.m.	1's				
10:50 a.m.	5's	8.	Staples High School, Westport	66.04	9:55 a.m.
10:58 a.m.	4's	7.	Conard High School, W. Hartford	64.72	
11:06 a.m.	3's	6.	Trumbull High School	63.12	
11:14 a.m.	2's	5.	New Canaan High School	56.52	
11:33 a.m.	1's		· ·		
11:30 a.m.	5's	4.	Ridgefield High School	45.96	10:30 a.m.
11:38 a.m.	4's	3.	Danbury High School	41.42	
11:46 a.m.	3's	2.	Mercy High School, Middletown	39.56	
11:54 a.m.	2's	1.	Fairfield High School	39.48	
12:04 p.m.	1's		Ç		

Did not qualify:

Avon High School	71.74
East Catholic High School, Manchester	75.46
Glastonbury High School	79.46
Cheshire High School	82.16
Wethersfield High School	82.34
New Britain High School	93.12
Manchester High School	93.38
Wm. Hall High School, W. Hartford	93.42
Weston High School	94.66
Darien High School	95.04
Norwich Free Academy	95.50
Bunnell High School, Stratford	110.22
Bacon Academy, Colchester	130.80